Chip Varistor for Power-lines Protection
MLV 0806 P 241 K R 201
① ② ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Type
Reel Chip Varistor
③ Application Code
P Power-lines Protection
④ Varistor Voltage @ 1mA

3. Electrical Characteristics
I. MLV0604P
Part No.
Max. Working Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
@1mADC
Max. Clamping Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max. Ring Wave
Voltage (@30Ω)
Operation
Ambient
Temperature
VAC(V) VDC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) VRing wave
MLV0604P271KR201 175 225 270±10% 450 1 201 -40～+125℃
II. 0806P~ 2220P
Part No.
Max. Working Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
@1mADC
Max. Clamping Voltage
(8/20μs)
Peak Current
(8/20μs) Operation Ambient
Temperature
VAC(V) VDC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A)
MLV0806P241KR201 150 200 240±10% 395 1 200 -40～+125℃
MLV0806P271KR201 175 225 270±10% 450 1 200 -40～+125℃
MLV0806P431KR101 275 350 430±10% 705 1 100 -40～+125℃
MLV0806P471KR101 300 385 470±10% 775 1 100 -40～+125℃
MLV1206P271KR301 175 225 270±10% 450 1 300 -40～+125℃
MLV1206P431KR101 275 350 430±10% 705 1 100 -40～+125℃
MLV1206P431KR201 275 350 430±10% 705 1 200 -40～+125℃
MLV1206P471KR101 300 385 470±10% 775 1 100 -40～+125℃
MLV1206P511KR101 320 410 510±10% 850 1 100 -40～+125℃
MLV1210P471KR401 300 385 470±10% 775 2.5 400 -40～+125℃
MLV1210P511KR301 320 410 510±10% 850 2.5 300 -40～+125℃
MLV1210P561KR201 350 460 560±10% 950 2.5 200 -40～+125℃
MLV1812P471KR601 300 385 470±10% 775 5 600 -40～+125℃
MLV2220P471KR601 300 385 470±10% 775 10 600 -40～+125℃
MLV MLV
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com